ALGE-TIMING

Fjord1- cup 16/3
Hafslo IL

Resultatliste (Standard (pr. klasse))

StNr
J11-12 ar
1 39
2 41
3 38
4 40
G11-12 ar
1 48
49
J13-14 ar
1 55
2 56
3 57
G 13-14 ar
1 63
2 47

Saetren Myklebust Ane M
Munthe Olsen Siri
Aspelund Mathilde Kristin
Heggestad Enya

Hellesge Eskil
Hofslundsengen Eivind

Munthe Olsen Ida
Berg Wilma Isabella
Heggestad Katarina

Satren Myklebust Sindre
Aspelund Hakon

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Nasjon Fgds.ar Klubb

Hafslo IL K
Sogndal IL K
Hafslo IL K
Hafslo IL K
Hafslo IL M
Sogndal IL M
Sogndal IL

Hafslo IL K
Hafslo IL

Hafslo IL M
Hafslo IL M

16.03.2016 - 20:35:01

1.omgang

43.90
46.44
50.29
1:01.32

49.11
DNS

45.30
46.41
49.67

41.03
56.18

2.omgang

43.87
46.92
51.37
1:01.42

48.61
DNS

45.13
46.15
49.80

41.34
54.73

1:27.77
1:33.36
1:41.66
2:02.74

1:37.72

1:30.43
1:32.56
1:39.47

1:22.37
1:50.91

+5.59
+13.89
+34.97

+2.13
+9.04

+28.54

www.alge-timing.com
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	J 11-12 år
	G 11-12 år
	J 13-14 år
	G 13-14 år

